Monday, March 28, 2022
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© 00 N O g b WN PP

NNRNNNMNNMNNNNNREERREPEPRRERR PR BRP PR
© ® NS WNREPRO®©®OO~NO® O™ WN PR O

ALIAS

Oak Creek Martin
Thistle Whiskers McBain
Buckshot Sentenza
Blanco Perro

Tortoise

Bandana Bob

Silas Hendershot

Ash

Turtle Creek Murray
Black Jack Ketchem
Pawnee Bill

Doc Holidaily

Buick MacKane

Izzy Deadyet

J W Bones

Whiskey Jim

Cactus Jim

Kay Cee Bronc Buster
Dirty Pole Cat

Judge Wescott

Flicker

Dead-Eye Anne Gannon
Centennial Kid

Mud

Daleo

Mustang John Bass
High Noon Bart
Sassy Soni

Wild Kat

Total Shooters 29
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Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

WRA
cow
GF
BW
49er
SD
cow
22
SSD
SD
CC
cow
D

CG
SS

S
ESD
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CBD
SS

S

LS
cow
cow
22
ES

LS
CG
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2:32:41 PM

Stage 1

31.40
28.69
36.77
46.70
49.47
51.28
81.87
45,51
52.07
55.08
54.35
47.13
74.39
65.80
70.17
65.54
73.03
62.30
73.04
87.56
88.34
82.73
91.99
90.52
86.62
101.98
146.16
141.39
109.88

Stage 2

40.60
34.29
32.17
41.10
38.78
42.40
43.68
41.68
44.65
50.73
48.16
33.37
53.27
56.35
39.95
74.89
70.90
98.62
66.81
82.32
73.28
73.40
58.14
66.03
93.87
121.35
107.68
131.02
199.99

Stage 3

31.97
30.80
37.47
48.70
46.35
45.07
49.74
56.87
60.52
51.99
54.78
60.71
65.01
50.42
48.80
66.90
86.39
70.73
96.52
94.71
65.26
85.65
129.71
110.89
127.19
97.28
123.41
127.54
199.99

Stage 4

39.87
32.11
37.45
48.96
62.45
57.73
38.00
78.84
63.60
49.52
53.38
69.45
53.54
55.00
117.96
61.14
73.87
85.98
98.48
63.37
73.49
79.86
116.30
100.47
80.63
88.77
97.61
130.37
199.99

Shoot Date: 3/27/2022
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time
23.44 26.69 193.97
34.68 35.40 195.97
25.83 27.86 197.55
40.58 34.99 261.03
32.39 50.45 279.89
48.89 56.57 301.94
60.64 35.54 309.47
47.35 42.23 312.48
48.31 48.66 317.81
46.73 64.58 318.63
56.34 63.29 330.30
60.19 61.09 331.94
57.60 50.11 353.92
57.89 85.24 370.70
33.63 65.93 376.44
63.84 96.34 428.65
83.22 57.09 444.50
70.89 66.65 455.17
60.92 69.55 465.32
76.04 62.86 466.86
88.16 84.86 473.39
87.77 79.04 488.45
69.91 40.59 506.64
81.75 63.40 513.06
84.52 81.58 554.41
75.47 98.71 583.56
140.92 141.24 757.02
170.98 147.40 848.70
111.09 103.01 923.95



Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Monday, March 28, 2022 2:37:24 PM 3/27/2022 Page 1 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias  Category/ Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Time Final

Wrangler (36 +) 1 26.40 25.60 31.97 34.87 23.44 21.69 163.97
1 Misses: 1= 5 3=15 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 30
Oak Creek Martin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.40 40.60 31.97 39.87 23.44 26.69 193.97

Cowboy 1 28.69 24.29 30.80 27.11 24.68 25.40 160.97
2 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 2=10 35
Thistle Whiskers McB  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28.69 34.29 30.80 32.11 34.68 35.40 195.97

Gunfighter 1 31.77 27.17 32.47 32.45 20.83 22.86 167.55
3 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 30
Buckshot Sentenza Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.77 32.17 37.47 37.45 25.83 27.86 197.55

B-Western 1 41.70 36.10 48.70 43.96 30.58 29.99 231.03
4 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 30
Blanco Perro Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46.70 41.10 48.70 48.96 40.58 34.99 261.03

49er 1 39.47 28.78 36.35 37.45 27.39 35.45 204.89
5 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 2= 10 5= 25 1= 5 3=15 75
Tortoise Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49.47 38.78 46.35 62.45 32.39 50.45 279.89

Senior Duelist (60 +) 1 51.28 37.40 45.07 42.73 38.89 41.57 256.94
6 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 2= 10 3=15 45
Bandana Bob Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51.28 42.40 45.07 57.73 48.89 56.57 301.94

Cowboy 2 56.87 38.68 49.74 38.00 60.64 35.54 279.47
7 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Silas Hendershot Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81.87 43.68 49.74 38.00 60.64 35.54 309.47

22 Caliber 1 45,51 36.68 51.87 43.84 42.35 42.23 262.48
8 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 7= 35 1= 5 0= 0 50
Ash Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4551 41.68 56.87 78.84 47.35 42.23 312.48

Silver Senior Duelist (65+) 1 52.07 44.65 55.52 53.60 43.31 48.66 297.81
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 20
Turtle Creek Murray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52.07 44.65 60.52 63.60 48.31 48.66 317.81




Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Monday, March 28, 2022 2:37:24 PM 3/27/2022 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias  Category/ Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Time Final

Senior Duelist (60 +) 2 50.08 35.73 46.99 44.52 41.73 44.58 263.63
10 Misses: 1= 5 3=15 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 4= 20 55
Black Jack Ketchem Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55.08 50.73 51.99 49.52 46.73 64.58 318.63

Classic Cowboy 1 44.35 43.16 54.78 48.38 41.34 53.29 285.30
11 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 2=10 45
Pawnee Bill Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54.35 48.16 54.78 53.38 56.34 63.29 330.30

Cowboy 3 42.13 33.37 55.71 44.45 45.19 36.09 256.94
12 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 1= 5 3=15 45
Doc Holidaily Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 30
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.13 33.37 60.71 69.45 60.19 61.09 331.94

Duelist 1 59.39 53.27 55.01 53.54 52.60 45.11 318.92
13 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 35
Buick MacKane Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74.39 53.27 65.01 53.54 57.60 50.11 353.92

Cowgirl 1 65.80 41.35 45.42 40.00 52.89 50.24 295.70
14 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 3= 15 1= 5 5= 25 65
Izzy Deadyet Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65.80 56.35 50.42 55.00 57.89 85.24 370.70

Silver Senior (65 +) 1 50.17 34.95 48.80 97.96 28.63 40.93 301.44
15 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 3=15 45
J W Bones Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70.17 39.95 48.80 117.96 33.63 65.93 376.44

Senior (60 +) 1 65.54 64.89 66.90 61.14 58.84 76.34 393.65
16 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 4= 20 35
Whiskey Jim Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65.54 74.89 66.90 61.14 63.84 96.34 428.65

Elder Statesman Duelist 1 73.03 60.90 66.39 68.87 78.22 57.09 404.50
17 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 4= 20 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 40
Cactus Jim Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73.03 70.90 86.39 73.87 83.22 57.09 444.50

Cattle Baron (75 +) 1 52.30 78.62 70.73 70.98 60.89 61.65 395.17
18 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 40
Kay Cee Bronc Buster  Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62.30 98.62 70.73 85.98 70.89 66.65 455.17




Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Monday, March 28, 2022 2:37:24 PM 3/27/2022 Page 3 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias  Category/ Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Time Final

Cattle Baron Duelist 1 73.04 61.81 81.52 98.48 60.92 64.55 440.32
19 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Dirty Pole Cat Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73.04 66.81 96.52 98.48 60.92 69.55 465.32

Silver Senior (65 +) 2 77.56 67.32 79.71 63.37 76.04 62.86 426.86
20 Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 30
Judge Wescott Penalties: 0 0 0 0 1= 10 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87.56 82.32 94.71 63.37 76.04 62.86 466.86

Senior (60 +) 2 83.34 58.28 65.26 73.49 63.16 74.86 418.39
21 Misses: 1= 5 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 5= 25 2=10 55
Flicker Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88.34 73.28 65.26 73.49 88.16 84.86 473.39

Ladies Senior (60 +) 1 82.73 73.40 85.65 79.86 87.77 79.04 488.45
22 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Dead-Eye Anne Gann  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82.73 73.40 85.65 79.86 87.77 79.04 488.45

Cowboy 4 56.99 48.14 119.71 96.30 64.91 40.59 426.64
23 Misses: 7= 35 2= 10 2= 10 4= 20 1= 5 0= 0 80
Centennial Kid Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91.99 58.14 129.71 116.30 69.91 40.59 506.64

Cowboy 5 60.52 51.03 85.89 85.47 51.75 58.40 393.06
24 Misses: 4= 20 1= 5 3= 15 3= 15 6= 30 1= 5 90
Mud Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 30
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90.52 66.03 110.89 100.47 81.75 63.40 513.06

22 Caliber 2 61.62 78.87 112.19 80.63 69.52 71.58 474.41
25 Misses: 3= 15 3= 15 3= 15 0= 0 = 5 2= 10 60
Daleo Penalties: 1= 10 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86.62 93.87 127.19 80.63 84.52 81.58 554.41

Elder Statesman (70 +) 1 86.98 91.35 97.28 88.77 70.47 93.71 528.56
26 Misses: 3= 15 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 45
Mustang John Bass Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101.98 121.35 97.28 88.77 75.47 98.71 583.56

Duelist 2 106.16 82.68 73.41 82.61 75.92 71.24 492.02
27 Misses: 8= 40 5= 25 10= 50 3= 15 13= 65 12 = 60 255
High Noon Bart Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146.16 107.68 123.41 97.61 140.92 141.24 757.02




Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Monday, March 28, 2022 2:37:24 PM 3/27/2022 Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Senior (60 +) 2 116.39 116.02 117.54 115.37 130.98 132.40 728.70
28 Misses: 5= 25 3=15 2= 10 3=15 8= 40 3=15 120
Sassy Soni Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
141.39 131.02 127.54 130.37 170.98 147.40 848.70
Cowgirl 2 74.88 199.99 199.99 199.99 106.09 83.01 863.95
29 Misses: 5= 25 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 40
Wild Kat Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109.88 199.99 199.99 199.99 111.09 103.01 923.95
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 57 51 36 46 58 58
Penalties: 5 3 3 2 2 5
M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0 0
Average Stage Time: 60.58 57.74 69.36 67.18 56.21 55.21
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Main Match March 2022
Final Results by Category Main Match

Monday, March 28, 2022 3/27/2022 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage 1l  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: 22 Caliber
1 Ash 8 45.51 4168  56.87 78.84 47.35 42.23 312.48
2 Daleo 25 86.62 93.87 127.19 80.63 84.52 81.58 554.41
Category: 49er
1 Tortoise 5 49.47 38.78  46.35 62.45 32.39 50.45 279.89
Category: Cattle Baron Duelist
1 Dirty Pole Cat 19 73.04 66.81  96.52 98.48 60.92 69.55 465.32
Category: Cowgqirl
1 Izzy Deadyet 14 65.80 56.35  50.42 55.00 57.89 85.24 370.70
2 Wild Kat 29 109.88  199.99 199.99  199.99  111.09  103.01 923.95
Category: Elder Statesman Duelist
1 Cactus Jim 17 73.03 70.90  86.39 73.87 83.22 57.09 444,50
Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)
1 Turtle Creek Murray 9 52.07 44.65 60.52 63.60 48.31 48.66 317.81
Category: B-Western
1 Blanco Perro 4 46.70 4110  48.70 48.96 40.58 34.99 261.03
Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)
1 Kay Cee Bronc Buster 18 62.30 98.62  70.73 85.98 70.89 66.65 455.17
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Pawnee Bill 11 54.35 48.16  54.78 53.38 56.34 63.29 330.30
Category: Cowboy
1 Thistle Whiskers McBain 2 28.69 3429  30.80 3211 34.68 35.40 195.97
2 Silas Hendershot 7 81.87 4368  49.74 38.00 60.64 35.54 309.47
3 Doc Holidaily 12 47.13 33.37  60.71 69.45 60.19 61.09 331.94
4 Centennial Kid 23 91.99 58.14 129.71  116.30 69.91 40.59 506.64
5 Mud 24 90.52 66.03 110.89  100.47 81.75 63.40 513.06
Category: Duelist
1 Buick MacKane 13 74.39 53.27  65.01 53.54 57.60 50.11 353.92
2 High Noon Bart 27 146.16  107.68 123.41 97.61  140.92  141.24 757.02
Category: Senior (60 +)
1 Whiskey Jim 16 65.54 74.89  66.90 61.14 63.84 96.34 428.65
2 Flicker 21 88.34 73.28  65.26 73.49 88.16 84.86 473.39
Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)
1 Mustang John Bass 26 101.98  121.35  97.28 88.77 75.47 98.71 583.56
Category: Senior Duelist (60 +)
1 Bandana Bob 6 51.28 4240  45.07 57.73 48.89 56.57 301.94
2 Black Jack Ketchem 10 55.08 50.73  51.99 49.52 46.73 64.58 318.63
Category: Silver Senior (65 +)
1 J W Bones 15 70.17 39.95 4880  117.96 33.63 65.93 376.44
2 Judge Wescott 20 87.56 82.32 9471 63.37 76.04 62.86 466.86
Category: Wrangler (36 +)
1 Oak Creek Martin 1 31.40 4060  31.97 39.87 23.44 26.69 193.97
Category: Gunfighter
1 Buckshot Sentenza 3 36.77 32.17 37.47 37.45 25.83 27.86 197.55
Category: Ladies Senior (60 +)
1 Dead-Eye Anne Gannon 22 82.73 7340  85.65 79.86 87.77 79.04 488.45
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Category
Standing ALIAS
2 Sassy Soni

Total Shooters 29

Page 2

Match Final
28

Stage 1
Time
141.39

Sand Creek Raiders
Main Match March 2022
Final Results by Category Main Match

Stage 2
Time
131.02

Stage 3
Time
127.54

Stage 4
Time
130.37

Stage 5
Time
170.98

Stage 6
Timek

147.40

3/27/2022 Page 2 of 2

Totals
Time
848.70



Sand Creek Raiders
Main Match March 2022

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Monday, March 28, 2022 2:38:26 PM
Stage Place Stage Number:; 1
5 Blanco Perro 46.70
4 Ash 4551
3 Buckshot Sentenza 36.77
2 Oak Creek Martin 31.40
1 Thistle Whiskers McBain 28.69
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 JW Bones 39.95
4 Tortoise 38.78
3 Thistle Whiskers McBain 34.29
2 Doc Holidaily 33.37
1 Buckshot Sentenza 32.17
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Tortoise 46.35
4 Bandana Bob 45.07
3 Buckshot Sentenza 37.47
2 Oak Creek Martin 31.97
1 Thistle Whiskers McBain 30.80
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Blanco Perro 48.96
4 Oak Creek Martin 39.87
3 Silas Hendershot 38.00
2 Buckshot Sentenza 37.45
1 Thistle Whiskers McBain 32.11
Staae Place Staae Number: 5
5 Thistle Whiskers McBain 34.68
4 JW Bones 33.63
3 Tortoise 32.39
2 Buckshot Sentenza 25.83
1 Oak Creek Martin 23.44
Stage Place Staae Number: 6
5 Silas Hendershot 35.54
4 Thistle Whiskers McBain 35.40
3 Blanco Perro 34.99
2 Buckshot Sentenza 27.86

1 Oak Creek Martin 26.69



Alias
Dead-Eye Anne Gannon

Total clean shooters: 1

Sand Creek Raiders
Main Match March 2022
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Shoot date: 3/27/2022
Category Match Finish Cat Finish
Ladies Senior (60 +) 22 1 Colorado
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Y = Clean Match

ALIAS

Sand Creek Raiders
Main Match March 2022
Awards List Match Finals Results Main Match

2:36:15 PM

- = Regional Winner

Match Regional
Category

Final Winner

22 Caliber

Ash 8
49er

Tortoise 5
B-Western

Blanco Perro 4
Cattle Baron (75 +)

Kay Cee Bronc Buster 18
Cattle Baron Duelist

Dirty Pole Cat 19
Classic Cowboy

Pawnee Bill 11
Cowgirl

Izzy Deadyet 14
Cowboy

Thistle Whiskers McBain 2
Duelist

Buick MacKane 13
Elder Statesman (70 +)

Mustang John Bass 26
Elder Statesman Duelist

Cactus Jim 17
Gunfighter

Buckshot Sentenza 3
Ladies Senior (60 +)

Dead-Eye Anne Gannon 22
Senior (60 +)

Whiskey Jim 16
Senior Duelist (60 +)

Bandana Bob 6
Silver Senior (65 +)

J W Bones 15
Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Turtle Creek Murray 9
Wrangler (36 +)

Oak Creek Martin 1

Clean
Match

*kkk

State

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Colorado

Total

Misses

10

15

13

Total

Proc.

Shoot Date: 3/27/2022
Satety Final
Time
0 312.48
0 279.89
0 261.03
0 455.17
0 465.32
0 330.30
0 370.70
0 195.97
0 353.92
0 583.56
0 444.50
0 197.55
0 488.45
0 428.65
0 301.94
1 376.44
0 317.81
0 193.97



Place

ok, WN

First
Time

<< <=<=<<

Sand Creek Raiders
Main Match March 2022

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Speed Pistol Fastest Time

Thistle Whiskers McBain
Blanco Perro

High Noon Bart

Oak Creek Martin
Centennial Kid

J W Bones

Match Date:

Hits

10
10
10

~N © ©

3/27/2022

Misses Time

0

0
0
1
1
3

6.48
9.20
26.65
10.02
13.96
21.82
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